08/22/2002 GTON11

01 FC:581

00000114 040203

40.00 CH

USPTO Form 1595 [R&P]

10216918

To the Honorable Commissione.

08-23-2002

102198844

ER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark -) Dice

e attached original documents or copy thereof

<u></u>	,	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
George Herbert Needham Riddle Gland Britanian	Name: Sarnoff Corporation	
Glenn Reitmeier Carl Charles Steinmetz	Internal Address: CN5300	
4. Ralph Anthony Stanziola	Street Address: 201 Washington Road	
4. Ralph Anthony Stanziola 5. Herschel Clement Burstyn	City: Princeton State: NJ ZIP: 08540-5300	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO	
2 Nature of Conveyance	2	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	a a	
Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Correction of Assignment Recordation		
(previously recorded at Reel, Frame).	10	
Other		
Execution Date: $8/5/02$, $8/6/02$, $7/30/0$ 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	, in the second	
+ 7/3//02		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Herewith		
A. Patent Application Number(s) B. Patent Number(s)		
Additional number(s) attached? \square YES \boxtimes NO $/0/2/69/8$		
5 Name and address of nantu to whom assurement days	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	}	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Kenneth N. Nigon	7. The 10 (07 OFF) 2.41)	
Internal Address: RatnerPrestia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
	Enclosed	
Street Address: Suite 301, One Westlakes, Berwyn,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
P.O. Box 980		
City: Valley Forge State: PA ZIP: 19482-0980	8. Deposit account number: 04-0203	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.		
41,1/	V/\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Abhik A. Huq	8/12/02 Posts	
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date	
40,656	()	
Registration. No.		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
Box Assignments		

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 013208 FRAME: 0592

Date:	Ву:
	Glenn Reitmeier
	193 Cinnabar Lane
	Yardley, PA 19067
(print or type)	
(print or type)	(signature)
2 nd Witness (print or type)	(signature)
Date:	Ву:
	By: Carl Charles Steinmetz 20 Tally Road
	Mercerville, NJ 08619
1st Witness (print or type)	
(print or type) 2nd Witness	(signature)
(print or type)	(signature)
Date:	Bv [.]
Date.	By:
	410 Clover Court
	Neshanic Station, NJ 08853
1st Witness	
(print or type) 2nd Witness	(signature)
(print or type)	(signature)
Date: 1/15 6, 2002	By: Charles Clement Burstyn 408 Bergen Street
	Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
1st Witness Abhik A. Hus (print or type)	(signature)
2 nd Witness	
(print or type)	(signature)

RECORDED: 08/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 013208 FRAME: 0593